Total Qualified Project Costs 844,590,025
TIFIA 33% Limitation 278,714,708

(1) Includes stipend, success fee, and upfront administrative costs to KABATA

Bob
Text Box
This is from Page 39 of the PDF document called "KABATATIFIAApplicationExhibitIItoExhibitVII.pdf"
This is from KABATA's 2007 TIFIA application and is available on KABATA's website at:
.
http://www.knikarmbridge.com/documents/KABATATIFIAApplicationExhibitIItoExhibitVII.pdf

Bob
Text Box
Aug 2007

Knik Arm Bridge and Toll Authority
Proforma Plan of Finance

EBITDA

Interest KABATA Cash
Income Administrative Tolling Available for

Date Toll Revenue Earnings Costs O&M Operations CapEx  Debt Service

2008 -   -   -   -   -   -
2009 -   -   -   -   -   -
2010 -   -   -   -   -   -
2011 -   -   -   -   -   -
2012 13,713,050   -   -   (4,191,406)   (950,577)   (3,065,758)   5,505,309
2013 21,020,350   1,245,694   -   (4,296,192)   (1,380,643)   (2,839,774)   13,749,435
2014 30,112,500   1,245,694   (3,302,962)   (4,403,596)   (1,708,818)   (3,087,918)   18,854,900
2015 35,368,500   1,245,694   (3,385,536)   (4,513,686)   (1,972,188)   (3,112,888)   23,629,895
2016 42,194,000   1,245,694   (3,470,174)   (4,626,528)   (2,078,046)   (3,111,307)   30,153,638
2017 46,971,850   1,245,694   (3,556,928)   (4,742,192)   (2,295,253)   (3,984,778)   33,638,393
2018 51,517,013   1,245,694   (3,645,852)   (4,860,746)   (2,447,662)   (4,021,061)   37,787,385
2019 55,836,332   1,245,694   (3,736,998)   (4,982,265)   (2,600,173)   (3,759,167)   42,003,423
2020 60,606,704   1,245,694   (3,830,423)   (5,106,822)   (2,743,517)   (3,997,956)   46,173,681
2021 68,697,065   1,245,694   (3,926,183)   (5,234,492)   (3,007,491)   (3,772,030)   54,002,562
2022 76,346,719   1,245,694   (4,024,338)   (5,365,355)   (3,253,033)   (4,230,376)   60,719,311
2023 84,695,715   1,245,694   (4,124,947)   (5,499,489)   (3,517,229)   (4,217,127)   68,582,618
2024 93,230,050   1,245,694   (4,228,070)   (5,636,976)   (3,772,270)   (4,297,089)   76,541,340
2025 102,629,579   1,245,694   (4,333,772)   (5,777,900)   (4,027,429)   (4,303,707)   85,432,465
2026 112,324,578   1,245,694   (4,442,116)   (5,922,348)   (4,301,250)   (5,224,686)   93,679,872
2027 123,353,619   1,245,694   (4,553,169)   (6,070,406)   (4,593,738)   (5,834,370)   103,547,629
2028 133,927,637   1,245,694   (4,666,998)   (6,222,166)   (4,867,811)   (6,254,766)   113,161,590
2029 145,704,314   1,245,694   (4,783,673)   (6,377,721)   (5,151,285)   (6,226,535)   124,410,794
2030 157,430,131   1,245,694   (4,903,265)   (6,537,164)   (5,434,893)   (6,244,923)   135,555,581
2031 167,897,674   1,245,694   (5,025,847)   (6,700,593)   (5,644,470)   (7,553,274)   144,219,185
2032 176,633,394   1,245,694   (5,151,493)   (6,868,108)   (5,789,290)   (8,168,681)   151,901,517
2033 185,700,965   1,245,694   (5,280,280)   (7,039,810)   (5,934,254)   (7,833,899)   160,858,415
2034 193,789,688   1,245,694   (5,412,287)   (7,215,805)   (6,051,552)   (8,372,612)   167,983,125
2035 203,037,776   1,245,694   (5,547,594)   (7,396,201)   (6,178,273)   (8,448,430)   176,712,972
2036 211,982,373   1,245,694   (5,686,284)   (7,581,106)   (6,305,149)   (8,588,741)   185,066,788
2037 221,908,198   1,245,694   (5,828,441)   (7,770,633)   (6,432,183)   (9,064,292)   194,058,342
2038 230,738,771   1,245,694   (5,974,152)   (7,964,899)   (6,531,567)   (9,660,938)   201,852,908
2039 239,605,122   1,245,694   (6,123,506)   (8,164,022)   (6,621,847)   (9,275,781)   210,665,661
2040 245,595,250   1,245,694   (6,276,594)   (8,368,122)   (6,787,393)   (9,591,568)   215,817,267
2041 251,735,132   1,245,694   (6,433,509)   (8,577,325)   (6,957,078)   (9,930,148)   221,082,765
2042 258,028,510   1,245,694   (6,594,347)   (8,791,758)   (7,131,005)   (10,178,402)   226,578,692
2043 264,479,223   1,245,694   (6,759,205)   (9,011,552)   (7,309,280)   (10,432,862)   232,212,017
2044 271,091,203   1,245,694   (6,928,185)   (9,236,841)   (7,492,012)   (10,693,683)   237,986,175
2045 277,868,483   1,245,694   (7,101,390)   (9,467,762)   (7,679,313)   (10,961,025)   243,904,687
2046 284,815,195   1,245,694   (7,278,925)   (9,704,456)   (7,871,295)   (11,235,051)   249,971,162
2047 291,935,575   1,245,694   (7,460,898)   (9,947,068)   (8,068,078)   (11,515,927)   256,189,299
2048 299,233,965   1,245,694   (7,647,420)   (10,195,744)   (8,269,780)   (11,803,826)   262,562,889
2049 306,714,814   1,245,694   (7,838,606)   (10,450,638)   (8,476,524)   (12,098,921)   269,095,819
2050 314,382,684   1,245,694   (8,034,571)   (10,711,904)   (8,688,437)   (12,401,394)   275,792,072
2051 322,242,251   1,245,694   (8,235,435)   (10,979,701)   (8,905,648)   (12,711,429)   282,655,731
2052 330,298,307   26,159,576   (8,441,321)   (11,254,194)   (9,128,290)   (13,029,215)   314,604,864
2053 338,555,765   -   (8,652,354)   (11,535,549)   (9,356,497)   (13,354,945)   295,656,420
2054 347,019,659   -   (8,868,663)   (11,823,938)   (9,590,409)   (13,688,819)   303,047,831
2055 355,695,151   -   (9,090,380)   (12,119,536)   (9,830,169)   (14,031,039)   310,624,027
2056 364,587,529   -   (9,317,639)   (12,422,524)   (10,075,924)   (14,381,815)   318,389,627
2057 373,702,218   -   (9,550,580)   (12,733,087)   (10,327,822)   (14,741,361)   326,349,368
2058 383,044,773   -   (9,789,344)   (13,051,415)   (10,586,017)   (15,109,895)   334,508,102
2059 392,620,892   -   (10,034,078)   (13,377,700)   (10,850,668)   (15,487,642)   342,870,805
2060 402,436,415   -   (10,284,930)   (13,712,143)   (11,121,934)   (15,874,833)   351,442,575
2061 412,497,325   -   (10,542,053)   (14,054,946)   (11,399,983)   (16,271,704)   360,228,639
2062 422,809,758   -   (10,805,605)   (14,406,320)   (11,684,982)   (16,678,496)   369,234,355
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080

Bob
Text Box
This is from Page 42 of the PDF document called "KABATATIFIAApplicationExhibitIItoExhibitVII.pdf"
This is from KABATA's 2007 TIFIA application and is available on KABATA's website at:
.
http://www.knikarmbridge.com/documents/KABATATIFIAApplicationExhibitIItoExhibitVII.pdf

Bob
Text Box
Aug 2007

Knik Arm Bridge and Toll Authority
Proforma Plan of Finance

EBITDA

Interest KABATA Cash
Income Administrative Tolling Available for

Date Toll Revenue Earnings Costs O&M Operations CapEx  Debt Service